
 
STARTING LIST  Friday      Panel A : WG/MG (TEMPO) 

Youth           Panel B : WP/MP/MX (BALANCE) 

 

 

 

 

 15:00 – 16:00 

WP/B Vfl Schwerin Julia Neumann Noel Bohmann     GER 1 

WG/T A&GR Winterthur Sina Flükiger Livia Widmer Emily Bauer   SUI 2 

WP/B City of Leeds Jessica Ward Lucy Thow     ENG 3 

WG/T AC Taucha Luise Schröger Laura Nietzschmann Emily Pusch   GER 4 

WP/B DJK Kersbach Gloria Leuschner Juliette Trzewik     GER 5 

WG/T Team of Wales Sophie Jenkins Emily Stock  Tamsin Rippin   WAL 6 

WP/B Fliptastics Joycelyn Miller Sydney Meyer     USA 7 

WG/T TV Niederhasli Vivienne Frey  Julia Leutert  Lorena Schaub   SUI 8 

WP/B FTG Pfungstadt Charlotte Steinmetz Leonie Lukanowski     GER 9 

WG/T Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Tarja Knuuttila Iina Annala Vilma Luoma-Nirva   FIN 10 

WP/B King Edmund Bristol Dove Strachan-Wills Millie Battensby     ENG 11 

WG/T Team of Wales Sanant Evans Erin Richards  Elan Williams   WAL 12 

WP/B Kurgan Svetlana Semenova Alexandra Postovalova     RUS 13 

WG/T USV Dobersberg Stefanie Altmann Stefanie Fuger Sophie Schober   AUT 14 

WP/B Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Iida Peltonen Emma Luoma-Nirva     FIN 15 

WG/T Aerial Athletics Abigail Rosilier Jessica Campbell Aubrey Rosilier   USA 16 

WP/B Les gymnastes de l'Île - Quebec Katia Perin Daphné Ayotte     CAN 17 

WG/T DJK Kersbach/SV Eggolsheim Magdalena Roppelt Verena Götz Denise Hubert   GER 18 

WP/B Team of Wales Robyn McGillivray  Katy Blockwell     WAL 19 

 



 
STARTING LIST  Friday      Panel A : WG/MG (TEMPO) 

Youth          Panel B : WP/MP/MX (BALANCE) 

 

 

 

 

 16:15 – 17:15 

WP/B TSR Olymia Wilhelmshaven Annalena Kunz Kim Weickert     GER 20 

WG/T Vfl Schwerin Lisa Rutenkolk Anna Maria Düsterhöft Alina Runge   GER 21 

WP/B TSV Friedberg Carina Meiβner Dana Rühm     GER 22 

WG/T Team of Wales Kira Sparkes Olivia Hillman  Allana Sparkes   WAL 23 

WP/B USV Dobersberg Susanne Zach Natalie Schober     AUT 24 

WG/T A&GR Winterthur Lilo Brügel Vanessa Vodermayer Tamara Schär   SUI 25 

WP/B Vfl Schwerin Camille Herrmann Lilly Kutta     GER 26 

WG/T Crescent City Gymnastics Nya Jones Carol Crochet Allison MacPhaille   USA 27 

WP/B Team of Wales Millie Baker  Ellie Thomas     WAL 28 

WG/T TV Niederhasli Nadine Koch  Jessica Masiero  Leonie Nufer    SUI 29 

MP/B Team of Kazachstan Andrey Zhivago Yegor Zhivago     KAZ 30 

WG/T City of Leeds Annabel Crosby Rebecca Nalias Maya Tekchandani   ENG 31 

MP/B Team of Turkmenistan Ivan Shevchukov Vladimir Kostyayev     TKM 32 

WG/T King Edmund Bristol Emma Cornick Nadia Cocking Emily Brown    ENG 33 

MX/B A&GR Winterthur Simon Bächli Lara Aeberhard     SUI 34 

MG/T Team of Turkmenistan Oraz Rejebov Begench Allanazarov Hezret Shirgulyyev Atamyrat Allagulyyev TKM 35 

MX/B FTG Pfungstadt Nico Schott Nadine Hofmann     GER 36 

MX/B Team of Wales Callum Evans  Caitlin Roberts     WAL 37 



 
 STARTING LIST Friday      Panel A : WG (COMBINED) 
 Preparation Program      Panel B : WP/MP (COMBINED) 

 

 

 

 

17:30 – 18:30 

WG Wakefield Gym Club Brittany Andrews Corrinne Wood Eve Taylor   ENG 38 

WG TV Niederhasli Gwen Hertach  Jil Münger  Kim-Noemi Schmalz    SUI 39 

WP USV Dobersberg Lisa Winkelbauer Emilia Litschauer     AUT 40 

WG AC Taucha Franziska Lipp Anja Freudenthal Jasmin Matthes   GER 41 

WP King Edmund Bristol Jade Gibbs Paige Weeks     ENG 42 

WG Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Aliisa Pentikaeinen Sara Liias Eya Iso-Tuisku   FIN 43 

WP A&GR Winterthur Kaja Wenk Eria Papst     SUI 44 

WG TSV Friedberg Hannah Metzger Nicole Boxler Alexandra Hesse   GER 45 

WP USV Dobersberg Carolina Strommer Nicole Knapp     AUT 46 

WG Wakefield Gym Club Olivia Ingham Chrystal Waterhouse Olivia Mina   ENG 47 

WP AC Taucha Katia Arnold Viktoria Tamme     GER 48 

WG TV Niederhasli Nicole Gardin  Livia Lehmann  Sina Keller    SUI 49 

WP King Edmund Bristol Jessica Howard Georgie Hutchinson      ENG 50 

WG USV Dobersberg Sofia Raffetseder Alexandra Nagelmaier Lena Meinhard   AUT 51 

WP Wakefield Gym Club Georgia Wells Maddison Cunniff     ENG 52 

WG Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Inka Koskenkorva Hilkka Nisula Jenna Tuuri   FIN 53 

MP Akro Team Gossau Raffael Koch Noah Fankhauser     SUI 54 

WG Wakefield Gym Club Abigail Milburn Jessica Ladley Ella Shackleton   ENG 55 

 

18:45 MEDAIL CEREMONY PP (only Medal Places) 
- WG 
- WP 
- MP 

 
19:00 OPENING CEREMONY



 
STARTING LIST Friday      Panel A : WG (BALANCE) 
Juniors         Panel B : WP/MX/MP (TEMPO) 

 

 

 

 

19:30 – 20:40 

WG/B Team of Estonia Kristiin Raudsep Carmen-Meelike See Kaisa Peegel   EST 56 

WG/B Team of Wales Sophie Bevan Katie Jenkins  Mari Davies   WAL 57 

WP/T AC Taucha/TuG Leipzig Anita Hofmann Nadja Pevchina     GER 58 

WG/B TV Niederhasli Simone Etschmann Céline Meier Fabienne Koch    SUI 59 

WP/T Gomel Yauheniya Vasilyeva Maryia Seryshava     BLR 60 

WG/B King Edmund Bristol Danni Wide Morgan Caldecoat Lily Foster    ENG 61 

WP/T A&GR Winterthur Iara De Schoenmacker Alina Stax     SUI 62 

WG/B A&GR Winterthur Julia Flükiger Patricia Sigg Simona Dambone   SUI 63 

MX/T Team of Wales Luke Price  Lowri Thomas     WAL 64 

WG/B Vfl Schwerin Michelle Mausolf Antonia Ristedt Gofrahn Solh   GER 65 

MX/T FTG Pfungstadt Sascha Dengler Nadja Lukanowski     GER 66 

WG/B Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Hanna Renkola Sari Hautamaeki Sanni Syrjaelae   FIN 67 

MX/T Kurgan Egor  Sherstobitov Anastasia Myakisheva     RUS 68 

WG/B A&GR Winterthur Aline Mettler Tiziana Chindamo Laura Mazzocco   SUI 69 

MP/T Baku Elcin Alibayov Emin Gulmammadli     AZE 70 

WG/B Team of Kazachstan Olessya Solovyova Olga Slotova Alina Romanova   KAZ 71 

WG/B AC Taucha Iljana Moreno Anna Schröger Laura Nietzschmann   GER 72 

WG/B TV Niederhasli Karin Helbling Céline Meier  Gabriela Ruckstuhl   SUI 73 

 



 

STARTING LIST Friday      Panel A : MX/MP (BALANCE) 

Seniors         Panel B : WG/WP (TEMPO) 

 

 

 

 

20:55 – 21:35 

MX/B SGG Torino Michael Grossi Manuela Gado     ITA 74 

WG/T TuG Leipzig Katharina Wegner Diana Bothe Sarah Dassow    GER 75 

MX/B Kaliningrad Georgij Dukarev Anastasija Atamanova      RUS 76 

WG/T A&GR Winterthur Stefanie Sieber Aline Hengartner Melanie Burri   SUI 77 

MX/B Team of Kazachstan Nurzhan Akhmetov  Yana Bychkova     KAZ 78 

WP/T A&GR Winterthur Christina Bundi Sarina Wenk     SUI 79 

MX/B Kurgan Alexander Kiselev Alisa Popova     RUS 80 

WP/T A&GR Winterthur/TV Räterschen Kerstin Gellert Corinne Mathis     SUI 81 

MP/B King Edmund Bristol Christopher Child Jake Underdown      ENG 82 

WP/T King Edmund Bristol Shanie-Redd Thorne  Danielle Jones      ENG 83 

MP/B Warschau Adam Wojtacki Oskar Piotrowski     POL 84 



 
STARTING LIST Saturday       Panel A : WG (TEMPO) 

Juniors         Panel B : WP/MX/MP (BALANCE) 

 

 

 

 

10:00 – 11:10 

WG/T Team of Estonia Kristiin Raudsep Carmen-Meelike See Kaisa Peegel   EST 56 

WG/T Team of Wales Sophie Bevan Katie Jenkins  Mari Davies   WAL 57 

WP/B AC Taucha/TuG Leipzig Anita Hofmann Nadja Pevchina     GER 58 

WG/T TV Niederhasli Simone Etschmann Céline Meier Fabienne Koch    SUI 59 

WP/B Gomel Yauheniya Vasilyeva Maryia Seryshava     BLR 60 

WG/T King Edmund Bristol Danni Wide Morgan Caldecoat Lily Foster    ENG 61 

WP/B A&GR Winterthur Iara De Schoenmacker Alina Stax     SUI 62 

WG/T A&GR Winterthur Julia Flükiger Patricia Sigg Simona Dambone   SUI 63 

MX/B Team of Wales Luke Price  Lowri Thomas     WAL 64 

WG/T Vfl Schwerin Michelle Mausolf Antonia Ristedt Gofrahn Solh   GER 65 

MX/B FTG Pfungstadt Sascha Dengler Nadja Lukanowski     GER 66 

WG/T Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Hanna Renkola Sari Hautamaeki Sanni Syrjaelae   FIN 67 

MX/B Kurgan Egor  Sherstobitov Anastasia Myakisheva     RUS 68 

WG/T A&GR Winterthur Aline Mettler Tiziana Chindamo Laura Mazzocco   SUI 69 

MP/B Baku Elcin Alibayov Emin Gulmammadli     AZE 70 

WG/T Team of Kazachstan Olessya Solovyova Olga Slotova Alina Romanova   KAZ 71 

WG/T AC Taucha Iljana Moreno Anna Schröger Laura Nietzschmann   GER 72 

WG/T TV Niederhasli Karin Helbling Céline Meier  Gabriela Ruckstuhl   SUI 73 

 



 
STARTING LIST Saturday       Panel A : MX/MP (TEMPO) 

Seniors         Panel B : WG/WP (BALANCE) 

 

 

 

 

11:25 – 12:05 

MX/T SGG Torino Michael Grossi Manuela Gado     ITA 74 

WG/B TuG Leipzig Katharina Wegner Diana Bothe Sarah Dassow    GER 75 

MX/T Kaliningrad Georgij Dukarev Anastasija Atamanova      RUS 76 

WG/B A&GR Winterthur Stefanie Sieber Aline Hengartner Melanie Burri   SUI 77 

MX/T Team of Kazachstan Nurzhan Akhmetov  Yana Bychkova     KAZ 78 

WP/B A&GR Winterthur Christina Bundi Sarina Wenk     SUI 79 

MX/T Kurgan Alexander Kiselev Alisa Popova     RUS 80 

WP/B A&GR Winterthur/TV Räterschen Kerstin Gellert Corinne Mathis     SUI 81 

MP/T King Edmund Bristol Christopher Child Jake Underdown      ENG 82 

WP/B King Edmund Bristol Shanie-Redd Thorne  Danielle Jones      ENG 83 

MP/T Warschau Adam Wojtacki Oskar Piotrowski     POL 84 

 

12:05 – 13:15 BREAK 

 



 
STARTING LIST Saturday       Panel A : WG/MG (BALANCE) 

Youth         Panel B : WP/MX/MP (TEMPO) 

 

 

 

 

13:15 – 14:15 

WP/T Vfl Schwerin Julia Neumann Noel Bohmann     GER 1 

WG/B A&GR Winterthur Sina Flükiger Livia Widmer Emily Bauer   SUI 2 

WP/T City of Leeds Jessica Ward Lucy Thow     ENG 3 

WG/B AC Taucha Luise Schröger Laura Nietzschmann Emily Pusch   GER 4 

WP/T DJK Kersbach Gloria Leuschner Juliette Trzewik     GER 5 

WG/B Team of Wales Sophie Jenkins Emily Stock  Tamsin Rippin   WAL 6 

WP/T Fliptastics Joycelyn Miller Sydney Meyer     USA 7 

WG/B TV Niederhasli Vivienne Frey  Julia Leutert  Lorena Schaub   SUI 8 

WP/T FTG Pfungstadt Charlotte Steinmetz Leonie Lukanowski     GER 9 

WG/B Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Tarja Knuuttila Iina Annala Vilma Luoma-Nirva   FIN 10 

WP/T King Edmund Bristol Dove Strachan-Wills Millie Battensby     ENG 11 

WG/B Team of Wales Sanant Evans Erin Richards  Elan Williams   WAL 12 

WP/T Kurgan Svetlana Semenova Alexandra Postovalova     RUS 13 

WG/B USV Dobersberg Stefanie Altmann Stefanie Fuger Sophie Schober   AUT 14 

WP/T Lakeuden Taitovoimistelijat Iida Peltonen Emma Luoma-Nirva     FIN 15 

WG/B Aerial Athletics Abigail Rosilier Jessica Campbell Aubrey Rosilier   USA 16 

WP/T Les gymnastes de l'Île - Quebec Katia Perin Daphné Ayotte     CAN 17 

WG/B DJK Kersbach/SV Eggolsheim Magdalena Roppelt Verena Götz Denise Hubert   GER 18 

WP/T Team of Wales Robyn McGillivray  Katy Blockwell     WAL 19 

 



 
STARTING LIST  Saturday      Panel A : WG/MG (BALANCE) 

Youth          Panel B : WP/MP/MX (TEMPO) 

 

 

 

 

 14:30 – 15:30 

WP/T TSR Olymia Wilhelmshaven Annalena Kunz Kim Weickert     GER 20 

WG/B Vfl Schwerin Lisa Rutenkolk Anna Maria Düsterhöft Alina Runge   GER 21 

WP/T TSV Friedberg Carina Meiβner Dana Rühm     GER 22 

WG/B Team of Wales Kira Sparkes Olivia Hillman  Allana Sparkes   WAL 23 

WP/T USV Dobersberg Susanne Zach Natalie Schober     AUT 24 

WG/B A&GR Winterthur Lilo Brügel Vanessa Vodermayer Tamara Schär   SUI 25 

WP/T Vfl Schwerin Camille Herrmann Lilly Kutta     GER 26 

WG/B Crescent City Gymnastics Nya Jones Carol Crochet Allison MacPhaille   USA 27 

WP/T Team of Wales Millie Baker  Ellie Thomas     WAL 28 

WG/B TV Niederhasli Nadine Koch  Jessica Masiero  Leonie Nufer    SUI 29 

MP/T Team of Kazachstan Andrey Zhivago Yegor Zhivago     KAZ 30 

WG/B City of Leeds Annabel Crosby Rebecca Nalias Maya Tekchandani   ENG 31 

MP/T Team of Turkmenistan Ivan Shevchukov Vladimir Kostyayev     TKM 32 

WG/B King Edmund Bristol Emma Cornick Nadia Cocking Emily Brown    ENG 33 

MX/T A&GR Winterthur Simon Bächli Lara Aeberhard     SUI 34 

MG/B Team of Turkmenistan Oraz Rejebov Begench Allanazarov Hezret Shirgulyyev Atamyrat Allagulyyev TKM 35 

MX/T FTG Pfungstadt Nico Schott Nadine Hofmann     GER 36 

MX/T Team of Wales Callum Evans  Caitlin Roberts     WAL 37 

 

15:45 MEDAIL CEREMONY YOUTH (only Medal Places) 
- WP 
- MP 
- MX 
- WG 
- MG 



 
STARTING LIST Saturday       Panel A : WG (COMBINED) 

Juniors         Panel B : WP/MX/MP (COMBINED) 

 

 

 

 

16:00 – 17:10 

WG/C 11th place       

WG/C 10th place       

WP/C 3rd place       

WG/C 9th place       

WP/C 2nd place       

WG/C 8th place       

WP/C 1st place       

WG/C 7th place       

MX/C 3rd place       

WG/C 6th place       

MX/C 2nd place       

WG/C 5th place       

MX/C 1st place       

WG/C 4th place       

MP/C 1st place       

WG/C 3rd place       

WG/C 2nd place       

WG/C 1st place       

 



 
STARTING LIST Saturday       Panel A : MX/MP (COMBINED) 

Seniors         Panel B : WG/WP (COMBINED) 

 

 

 

 

17:25 – 18:05 

MX/C 4th place       

WG/C 2nd place       

MX/C 3rd place       

WG/C 1st place       

MX/C 2nd place       

WP/C 3rd place       

MX/C 1st place       

WP/C 2nd place       

MP/C 2nd place       

WP/C 1st place       

MP/C 1st place       

 
 

18:20 MEDAIL CEREMONY JUNIORS/SENIORS (only Medal Places) 
- WP 
- MP 
- MX 
- WG 

 

19:00 CLOSING 


